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Shenzhen Gomany Display Co.,Ltd.

Model

Floor-standing:
”
70

Flo,cl)r—standing :
80

Flolc,)r—standing:
90

Polgtable:
70

Po/ttable:
80

Poll;table:
90

Wall mou”nted
style: 90

Wall mou”nted
style: 90

Wall mou”nted
style: 90

Dimension
LEWH) MM

1780.6*680.6*74

2026*772*74

2290*871*74.1

1781*680.6*31

2026*772*75

2290*871*75

1781*680.6*31

2026*772*75

2290*871*75

Display area

w) MM

1649.66%*618.62

1895.04*710.64

2158.85*809.568

1649.66*618.624

1895.04*710.64

2158.85*809.56

1649.66*618.624

1895.04*710.64

2158.85*809.568

Resolution
(Pixel)

3840*1440

3840*1440

3840*1440

3840*1440

3840*1440

3840*1440

3840*1440

3840*1440

3840*1440

Brightness
(Cd/m2)

350

350

350

500

500

500

500

500

500

Power

(W)

<70

<200

<200

<200

<200

<200

<200

Weight
(Kg)
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I Shenzhen Gomany Display Co.,Ltd.

Feature image Application image

il

4K 41 5 /4K resolution

Model 70" Power interface  Ac 110-240v

Dimension 1780.6 (L)*680.6(V)*74(W) MM CPU T972 quad-core A55, up to 1.9GHz
Material Black fine sand pattern System Android 9.0

Weight / Kg Memory Standard 16GB (16/32/64GB optional)
Display area 1649.66 (L)*618.62(V) MM  Built-in ROM Standard 2GB (1G/4G optional)
Resolution 3840*1440 Pixel HDMI output /

Brightness 350 Ccd/m2z HDMI-IN 1, supports HDMI 2.1 4kx2k@60Hz input
Contrast 1200:1 Video format Support mp4,mkv,wmv,mov,flv,etc.
Max power <70 W Picture format  Support BMP. JPEG. PNG. GIF

consumption
Support left and right channel output,

Standby power <45 W Audio in/out built-in dual 80/9.5W power

Supply voltage 12V v Headphone out  support 1 headphone jack

Speaker / USB interface 1 USB OTG A port, 1 USB2.0 A port, 2 USB sockets

Work temp 0-55 C Serial port 1 available serial port

Work humidity ~ 10% ~90% %hr  Network WIFI, Ethernet

Storage temp -20-60 °C Memory card /

Storage humidity 10% ~90% %hr  System upgrade  Support local TF, USB upgrade and remote upgrade
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Shenzhen Gomany Display Co.,Ltd.

Feature image

Model

Dimension

Material
Weight
Display area
Resolution
Brightness

Contrast

Max power
consumption

Standby power
Supply voltage
Speaker

Work temp
Work humidity
Storage temp

Storage humidity

1/ Multimedia

80"
2026 (L)*772V)*74(W)
Black fine sand pattern
/

1895.04 (L)*710.64(V)
3840*1440

350

1200:1

<70

<45

12V

5W/8Q0*2

0-55

10% ~90%

-20-60

10% ~90%

Application image

MM

Kg
MM

Pixel

Cd/m?

°C
%hr
°C

%hr

Power interface

CPU

System
Memory
Built-in ROM
HDMI output
HDMI-IN
Video format
Picture format
Audio in/out
Headphone out
USB interface
Serial port
Network
Memory card

System upgrade

AC 110-240V

T972 quad-core A55, up to 1.9GHz

Android 9.0

Standard 16GB (16/32/64GB optional)
Standard 2GB (1G/4G optional)

/

1, supports HDMI 2.1 4kx2k@60Hz input
Support mp4,mkv,wmv,mov,flv,etc.

Support BMP, JPEG, PNG. GIF

Support left and right channel output,
built-in dual 8Q/9.5W power

Support 1 headphone jack
1 USB OTG A port, 1 USB2.0 A port, 2 USB sockets
1 available serial port

WIFI, Ethernet

/

Support local TF, USB upgrade and remote upgrade

N 04




I Shenzhen Gomany Display Co.,Ltd.

Feature image Application image

b= o oot
L o

178° view

fam B W0l

o =2

AJ i 1 i /Viewing Angle
Model 90" Power interface  Ac 110-240v
Dimension 2290 (L)*871V)*74.1(W) MM CPU T972 quad-core A55, up to 1.9GHz
Material Black fine sand pattern System Android 9.0
Weight / Kg Memory Standard 16GB (16/32/64GB optional)
Display area 2158.85 (L)*809.568 (V) MM  Built-in ROM Standard 2GB (1G/4G optional)
Resolution 3840*1440 Pixel HDMI output /
Brightness 350 Cd/m2 HDMI-IN 1, supports HDMI 2.1 4kx2k@60Hz input
Contrast 1200:1 Video format Support mp4,mkv,wmv,mov,flv,etc.
Tk . <70 W Picture format  Support BMP. JPEG. PNG. GIF
Standby power 4.5 W Audioinfout LR KT el vt
Supply voltage 12V v Headphone out  support 1 headphone jack
Speaker 5W/8Q0)*2 USB interface 1 USB OTG A port, 1 USB2.0 A port, 2 USB sockets
Work temp 0-55 T Serial port 1 available serial port
Work humidity ~ 10% ~90% %hr  Network WIFI, Ethernet
Storage temp -20-60 °C Memory card /
Storage humidity 10% ~90% %hr  System upgrade  support local TF, USB upgrade and remote upgrade

I 05



Shenzhen Gomany Display Co.,Ltd.

Feature image

Model

Dimension

Material
Weight
Display area
Resolution
Brightness

Contrast

Max power
consumption

Standby power
Supply voltage
Speaker

Work temp
Work humidity

Storage temp

Storage humidity 10% ~90%

Application image

ZENEM/Portable

70"
1781 (L)*680.6(V)*31(W) MM
Black fine sand pattern
/ Kg
1649.66 (L)*618.624(V) MM
3840*1440 Pixel
500 Cd/m?
1200:1
<200 w
<45 w
12V %
/
0-55 C
10% ~90% %hr
-20-60 °C
%hr

Power interface

CPU

System
Memory
Built-in ROM
HDMI output
HDMI-IN
Video format
Picture format
Audio in/out
Headphone out
USB interface
Serial port
Network
Memory card

System upgrade

AC 110-240V

T972 quad-core A55, up to 1.9GHz

Android 9.0

Standard 16GB (16/32/64GB optional)
Standard 2GB (1G/4G optional)

/

1, supports HDMI 2.1 4kx2k@60Hz input
Support mp4,mkv,wmv,mov,flv,etc.

Support BMP, JPEG, PNG. GIF

Support left and right channel output,
built-in dual 8Q/9.5W power

Support 1 headphone jack
1 USB OTG A port, 1 USB2.0 A port, 2 USB sockets
1 available serial port

WIFI, Ethernet

/

Support local TF, USB upgrade and remote upgrade
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Shenzhen Gomany Display Co.,Ltd.

Feature image Application image

— 5:00

11:00 —

—16:00

20:00—

ER B 2N &/ Automatically switch content

at a fixed time

Model 80" Power interface  Ac 110-240v

Dimension 2026 (L)*772(V)*75(W) MM CPU T972 quad-core A55, up to 1.9GHz
Material Black fine sand pattern System Android 9.0

Weight / Kg Memory Standard 16GB (16/32/64GB optional)
Display area 1895.04 (L)*710.64(V) MM  Built-in ROM Standard 2GB (1G/4G optional)
Resolution 3840*1440 Pixel HDMI output /

Brightness 500 Ccd/m2z HDMI-IN 1, supports HDMI 2.1 4kx2k@60Hz input
Contrast 1200:1 Video format Support mp4,mkv,wmv,mov,flv,etc.
Max power <200 W  Picture format  support BMP. JPEG. PNG. GIF

consumption
Support left and right channel output,

Standby power <45 W Audio in/out built-in dual 80/9.5W power

Supply voltage 12V v Headphone out  support 1 headphone jack

Speaker / USB interface 1 USB OTG A port, 1 USB2.0 A port, 2 USB sockets

Work temp 0-55 C Serial port 1 available serial port

Work humidity ~ 10% ~90% %hr  Network WIFI, Ethernet

Storage temp -20-60 °C Memory card /

Storage humidity 10% ~90% %hr  System upgrade  Support local TF, USB upgrade and remote upgrade

I 07



Shenzhen Gomany Display Co.,Ltd.

Feature image

2x

Fit 24 iR/ Support 24-hour display

Model

Dimension

Material
Weight
Display area
Resolution
Brightness

Contrast

Max power
consumption

Standby power
Supply voltage
Speaker

Work temp
Work humidity

Storage temp

90"
2290 (L)*871(V)*75(W)
Black fine sand pattern
/

2158.85 (L)*809.568(V)
3840*1440

500

1200:1

<200

<45

12V

/

0-55

10% ~90%

-20-60

Storage humidity 10% ~90%

Application image

MM

Kg
MM

Pixel

Cd/m?

°C
%hr
°C

%hr

Power interface

CPU

System
Memory
Built-in ROM
HDMI output
HDMI-IN
Video format
Picture format
Audio in/out
Headphone out
USB interface
Serial port
Network
Memory card

System upgrade

AC 110-240V

T972 quad-core A55, up to 1.9GHz

Android 9.0

Standard 16GB (16/32/64GB optional)
Standard 2GB (1G/4G optional)

/

1, supports HDMI 2.1 4kx2k@60Hz input
Support mp4,mkv,wmv,mov,flv,etc.

Support BMP, JPEG, PNG. GIF

Support left and right channel output,
built-in dual 8Q/9.5W power

Support 1 headphone jack
1 USB OTG A port, 1 USB2.0 A port, 2 USB sockets
1 available serial port

WIFI, Ethernet

/

Support local TF, USB upgrade and remote upgrade
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I Shenzhen Gomany Display Co.,Ltd.

Feature image

Model

Dimension

Material
Weight
Display area
Resolution
Brightness

Contrast

Max power
consumption

Standby power
Supply voltage
Speaker

Work temp
Work humidity
Storage temp

Storage humidity
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Application image

70"
1781 (L)*680.6(V)*31(W) MM
Black fine sand pattern

/ Kg
1649.66 (L)*618.624(V) MM
3840*1440 Pixel
500 Cd/m?
1200:1

<200 w
<45 w
12V %
/

0-55 C
10% ~90% %hr
-20-60 °C
10% ~90% %hr

Power interface

CPU

System
Memory
Built-in ROM
HDMI output
HDMI-IN
Video format
Picture format
Audio in/out
Headphone out
USB interface
Serial port
Network
Memory card

System upgrade

AC 110-240V

T972 quad-core A55, up to 1.9GHz

Android 9.0

Standard 16GB (16/32/64GB optional)
Standard 2GB (1G/4G optional)

/

1, supports HDMI 2.1 4kx2k@60Hz input
Support mp4,mkv,wmv,mov,flv,etc.

Support BMP, JPEG, PNG. GIF

Support left and right channel output,
built-in dual 8Q/9.5W power

Support 1 headphone jack
1 USB OTG A port, 1 USB2.0 A port, 2 USB sockets
1 available serial port

WIFI, Ethernet

/

Support local TF, USB upgrade and remote upgrade



Shenzhen Gomany Display Co.,Ltd.

Feature image

Sl
Wall Mounted Style

Application image

Model

Dimension

Material
Weight
Display area
Resolution
Brightness

Contrast

Max power
consumption

Standby power
Supply voltage
Speaker

Work temp
Work humidity

Storage temp

80"
2026 (L)*772(V)*75(W)
Black fine sand pattern
/

2158.85 (L)*809.568(V)
3840*1440

500

1200:1

<200

<45

12V

/

0-55

10% ~90%

-20-60

Storage humidity 10% ~90%
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MM

Kg
MM

Pixel

Cd/m?

°C
%hr
°C

%hr

Power interface

CPU

System
Memory
Built-in ROM
HDMI output
HDMI-IN
Video format
Picture format
Audio in/out
Headphone out
USB interface
Serial port
Network
Memory card

System upgrade

AC 110-240V

T972 quad-core A55, up to 1.9GHz

Android 9.0

Standard 16GB (16/32/64GB optional)
Standard 2GB (1G/4G optional)

/

1, supports HDMI 2.1 4kx2k@60Hz input
Support mp4,mkv,wmv,mov,flv,etc.

Support BMP, JPEG, PNG. GIF

Support left and right channel output,
built-in dual 8Q/9.5W power

Support 1 headphone jack
1 USB OTG A port, 1 USB2.0 A port, 2 USB sockets
1 available serial port

WIFI, Ethernet

/

Support local TF, USB upgrade and remote upgrade



Shenzhen Gomany Display Co.,Ltd.

Feature image

R
Cloud drive

Model

Dimension

Material
Weight
Display area
Resolution
Brightness

Contrast

Max power
consumption

Standby power
Supply voltage
Speaker

Work temp
Work humidity

Storage temp

KFC
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90"
2290 (L)*871(V)*75(W)
Black fine sand pattern
/

2158.85 (L)*809.568(V)
3840*1440

500

1200:1

<200

<45

12V

/

0-55

10% ~90%

-20-60

Storage humidity 5% ~90%

% lickin' good.

Application image

MM

Kg
MM

Pixel

Cd/m?

°C
%hr
°C

%hr

PSS VLR £

i af TER BAT
LI | AT MR
B B TRARCT D12

Power interface

CPU

System
Memory
Built-in ROM
HDMI output
HDMI-IN
Video format
Picture format
Audio in/out
Headphone out
USB interface
Serial port
Network
Memory card

System upgrade

AC 110-240V

T972 quad-core A55, up to 1.9GHz

Android 9.0

Standard 16GB (16/32/64GB optional)
Standard 2GB (1G/4G optional)

/

1, supports HDMI 2.1 4kx2k@60Hz input
Support mp4,mkv,wmv,mov,flv,etc.

Support BMP, JPEG, PNG. GIF

Support left and right channel output,
built-in dual 8Q/9.5W power

Support 1 headphone jack
1 USB OTG A port, 1 USB2.0 A port, 2 USB sockets
1 available serial port

WIFI, Ethernet

/

Support local TF, USB upgrade and remote upgrade
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